

furnituri de birou

I.D.: 43609074

Data publicarii 31.07.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 752,86 RON - 752,86 RON

Descriere: 1 CEAS PERETE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 40 12.61 504.20 95.80 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 3 5.88 17.65 3.35 4 DOSAR PVC BUC 80 0.42 33.61 6.39 5 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE BUC 80 0.42 33.61 6.39 6 POST IT 76/76 BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 7 POST IT BUC 4 0.50 2.02 0.38 8 EVIDENTIATOR SET 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 9 EVIDENTIATOR GALBEN BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 10 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 8 1.26 10.08 1.92 11 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 12 CREION CORECTOR BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 13 MARKER NEGRU BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 14 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 4 0.84 3.36 0.64 15 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 16 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 17 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 BUC 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 18 PLIC C5 BUC 70 0.08 5.88 1.12 19 PLIC C6 BUC 50 0.04 2.10 0.40 20 BIBLIORAFTE PVC BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 21 REGISTRU A4 DICTANDO BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 22 LIPICI LICHID BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 23 FOARFECA BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56